1
Touch Panel Alarm Monitor
MCG 7030
Rev: MCG 7030-3H
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Peace of Mind
The MCG 7030 Touch Panel Alarm Monitor offers

5 sets of option tables:
MCG 7030 - A - B - C - D - E - F
MCG 7030 Ordering Guide
MCG 7030 Touch Panel Alarm Monitor
Includes: Touch Panel LCD Display, Displays Probe Status, Probe Diagnostics, Alarm Status, Alarm History
A - Number of Tanks
0 No Tanks, Remote Display Only
1 1 to 50 (Includes Field Interface)
2 51 to 100 (Includes Field Interface)
3 Wireless to MCG 1095 (Includes MCG 5102
with NEMA 4 Housing)
4 1 to 50 (Includes Field Interface with
redundant field power supplies)
5 50 to 100 (Includes Field Interface with
redundant field power supplies)
6 Wireless to MCG 1097 (Requires MCG 5200)
7 1 to 50 (Field Interface Not Included)
8 51 to 100 (Field Interface Not Included)
B - Remote Communication
0 No Remote Communication
1 Modbus on RS-232
2 Modbus on RS-485 (2-Wire)
3 RS-232 To MCG 3900
4 Modbus Over Ethernet
E - Power Supply
1 110 VAC
2 220 VAC
D - Annunciation
0 No Horn
1 External Horn (Relay Contact Only)
F - Relay Contacts
0 No Relays
1 4 Relay Contacts
2 8 Relay Contacts
3 16 Relay Contacts
4 24 Relay Contacts
C - Reporting
0 No Printed Reports
1 Printed Reports (Includes 8.5x11 Inkjet Printer)
2 Printed Reports (Includes 32 Character Thermal Printer)